

Pachet Electric

I.D.: 45302341

Data publicarii	23.03.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 9.258,85 RON - 9.258,85 RON

Descriere: 10509586 BEC LED 9W E27 2700K WW LONAX BUC 100 *3.92 =392 lei 11152054 TUB LED T8 18W 2700K BUC 100 *11.24 =1124 lei 10507007 419923 RX3 DISJUNCTOR 4P/C/63A 6kA (3) BUC 11* 96.42=1060.62 lei 10500615 A9N21549 (19148) DPNA 4.5KA 1N/25A C(12) BUC 136*19.37 =2634.32 lei 10500881 BUS-BAR (1P+N)=1M -PIN 63A M 5* 44.75 =223.75 lei 10500614 A9N21548 (19147) DPNA 4.5KA 1N/20A C(12) BUC 9*17.65 =158.85 lei 10504477 419708 (605044)DISJUNCTOR 3P/C/16A/4.5kA BUC 5*29.86 =149.3 lei 10500613 A9N21547 (19146) DPNA 4.5KA 1N/16A C(12) BUC 12*17.7 =212.4 lei 10505449 419917 RX3 DISJUNCTOR 4P/C/16A 6kA604850 BUC 6 *48.79= 292.74 lei 10500884 BUS-BAR TRIFAZAT - PIN 63A 3POLI 1M M 1 * 53.99 =53.99 lei 10503557 BUS-BAR TETRAPOLAR -PIN 63A 1M M 1 * 80.53 =80.53lei A9N18372 C120N 4P 80A C 10000A 415V BUC 1 * 301.14 = 301,14lei 10500962 DULAP EL MET TMP-TPK 500X400X200+CONTRAP BUC 1* 143.39 =143.39 lei 10500966 DULAP EL MET TMP-TPK 800X600X250+CONTRAP BUC 1*333.68= 333.68 lei A9N18391 C120N 4P 80A D 10000A 415V BUC 4* 325.5 =1302 lei 10406492 TABLA NEAGRA 2 X 1000 X 2000 mm buc 6 * 132.69=796.14 lei
